
台北田徑場

4-7 Jul 2018

107年全國理事長盃射箭錦標賽

反曲弓女子組

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 648 1 林佳恩 NTSU 6 (28,29,28)

24/ 597 24 李芳宜 NTHU 0 (24,27,26)

12/ 621 12 施孟君 YFSH 6 (23,28,27,27)

13/ 620 13 王方辰 NCCU 2 (27,25,26,25)

14/ 615 14 黃宣旻 WFSH 4 (23,26,27,24,25)

27/ 594 27 藍翊禎 NTU 6 (24,25,27,25,25)

7/ 628 7 張容嘉 PESH 7 (27,26,27,26,25)

2/ 641 2 林芝渝 NTSU 3 (26,29,25,26,23)

林佳恩  (NTSU)

4 (25,28,27,26,26)

施孟君  (YFSH)

6 (26,28,27,23,28)

藍翊禎  (NTU)

2 (27,23,24,24)

張容嘉  (PESH)

6 (21,27,27,26)

施孟君  (YFSH)

1 (25,25,27,24)

張容嘉  (PESH)

7 (27,25,28,27)

林佳恩  (NTSU)

7 (28,28,26,25,29)

藍翊禎  (NTU)

3 (28,24,25,27,26)

GOLD

張容嘉  (PESH)

SILVER

施孟君  (YFSH)

BRONZE

林佳恩  (NTSU)
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台北田徑場

4-7 Jul 2018

107年全國理事長盃射箭錦標賽

反曲弓女子組

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 648 1 林佳恩 NTSU 6 (25,28,24)

64/ 535 64 胡嘉伶 UOT 0 (17,24,21)

33/ 589 33 隋昀瑾 MDSH 6 (24,25,26,25)

32/ 590 32 羅筱媛 HCCVS 2 (25,22,21,21)

17/ 613 17 林欣穎 NTUPE 6 (25,26,27,28)

48/ 573 48 林渝梵 GYJH 2 (26,24,26,22)

49/ 571 49 田文慈 YFSH 5 T.8 (26,24,24,28,29)

16/ 614 16 古芸飛 NTHU 6 T.10 (26,24,28,28,26)

9/ 623 9 常羽翰 NTNU 6 (28,24,25)

56/ 554 56 葉子涵 NUMT 0 (26,23,22)

41/ 584 41 羅雲辰 NTUPE 5 T.5 (27,20,24,29,27)

24/ 597 24 李芳宜 NTHU 6 T.8 (27,27,26,25,24)

25/ 597 25 衛中瑩 NTUPE 7 (23,25,26,26,25)

40/ 585 40 楊之儀 HKSH 3 (25,25,17,24,20)

57/ 554 57 彭歆芸 UOT 0 (22,18,24)

8/ 628 8 白依婷 NTNU 6 (26,24,28)

5/ 638 5 方婉婷 NTSU 7 (26,26,28,27)

60/ 547 60 傅羽妏 TAJEN 1 (26,22,26,23)

37/ 587 37 魏芳瑜 NCCU 3 (26,27,24,19,26)

28/ 594 28 吳宜霈 LSSH 7 (26,22,25,24,27)

21/ 609 21 謝和均 YFSH 6 (21,27,25,27,26)

44/ 577 44 陳佳妏 HCCVS 4 (22,17,29,25,20)

53/ 563 53 陳以芹 TYKJH 0 (21,18,25)

12/ 621 12 施孟君 YFSH 6 (26,23,26)

13/ 620 13 王方辰 NCCU 6 (24,25,24)

52/ 563 52 饒燕梅 TJSH 0 (23,22,18)

45/ 576 45 廖麗心 MDSH 6 (28,22,28,21,30)

20/ 609 20 謝佩涓 LSSH 4 (25,26,27,22,27)

29/ 593 29 林昱萱 NTSU 6 (26,22,26,25,27)

36/ 587 36 陳乖環 SMSH 4 (23,23,30,24,22)

61/ 541 61 柯瑋瀅 LSSH 3 (28,20,24,28,21)

4/ 638 4 葉昱琛 SMSH 7 (27,24,24,30,27)

林佳恩  (NTSU)

6 (26,29,26)

隋昀瑾  (MDSH)

0 (24,26,22)

林欣穎  (NTUPE)

6 (28,25,29)

古芸飛  (NTHU)

0 (23,23,25)

常羽翰  (NTNU)

4 (26,26,24,25,21)

李芳宜  (NTHU)

6 (29,24,24,25,23)

衛中瑩  (NTUPE)

2 (27,21,24,24)

白依婷  (NTNU)

6 (24,26,26,25)

方婉婷  (NTSU)

6 (24,25,27)

吳宜霈  (LSSH)

0 (23,24,26)

謝和均  (YFSH)

2 (29,23,21,27)

施孟君  (YFSH)

6 (28,25,25,28)

王方辰  (NCCU)

6 (28,20,26,26)

廖麗心  (MDSH)

2 (18,26,23,18)

林昱萱  (NTSU)

4 (26,25,22,26,25)

葉昱琛  (SMSH)

6 (23,27,27,25,27)

林佳恩  (NTSU)

6 (27,29,24,28)

林欣穎  (NTUPE)

2 (23,26,27,26)

李芳宜  (NTHU)

6 (21,27,27,29)

白依婷  (NTNU)

2 (28,25,26,27)

方婉婷  (NTSU)

4 (28,28,27,26,26)

施孟君  (YFSH)

6 (28,25,27,27,28)

王方辰  (NCCU)

6 (23,25,28,28,28)

葉昱琛  (SMSH)

4 (26,25,22,27,28)

林佳恩  (NTSU)

6 (28,29,28)

李芳宜  (NTHU)

0 (24,27,26)

施孟君  (YFSH)

6 (23,28,27,27)

王方辰  (NCCU)

2 (27,25,26,25)
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台北田徑場

4-7 Jul 2018

107年全國理事長盃射箭錦標賽

反曲弓女子組

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 639 3 林芳瑜 NTUE 6 (26,27,27,28)

62/ 539 62 張庭瑜 YFSH 2 (27,20,25,14)

35/ 588 35 蔡佩綺 NCCU 6 (26,24,24,25,25)

30/ 592 30 劉淑庭 NTSU 4 (24,21,26,26,22)

19/ 612 19 袁叔琪 NCNU 6 (25,23,26,28)

46/ 574 46 沈佑芳 HCCVS 2 (23,24,22,19)

51/ 563 51 林季螢 JPSH 0 (21,19,26)

14/ 615 14 黃宣旻 WFSH 6 (28,24,29)

11/ 622 11 蔡雨芝 WFSH 6 T.8 (29,24,23,26,25)

54/ 562 54 陳盈如 TJSH 5 T.6 (27,27,27,26,24)

43/ 579 43 呂岱凌 NTSU 6 (24,22,25,25,28)

22/ 599 22 劉詩翎 HKSH 4 (25,19,27,24,21)

27/ 594 27 藍翊禎 NTU 6 (27,25,27)

38/ 586 38 禹所希 UOT 0 (25,21,26)

59/ 549 59 陳思妤 GYJH 6 (26,18,26,24,25)

6/ 633 6 高佳萍 PESH 4 (24,29,24,27,24)

7/ 628 7 張容嘉 PESH 6 (24,25,30,26)

58/ 552 58 鄔思恩 NTSU 2 (29,18,28,24)

39/ 586 39 黃湘婷 JPSH 3 (25,28,24,25,26)

26/ 594 26 楊佳欣 NTSU 7 (28,23,27,25,27)

23/ 599 23 詹紫媚 WFSH 6 (21,24,26,24)

42/ 581 42 唐沁如 MDSH 2 (23,23,25,21)

55/ 562 55 黃雅綿 TNUOT 0 (23,24,22)

10/ 623 10 張心瑀 NTNU 6 (26,26,29)

15/ 614 15 賴昱瑄 MDSH 6 (24,26,25,25,26)

50/ 567 50 劉宣岐 NTUPE 4 (22,27,22,27,20)

47/ 574 47 高曾淑婷 HKSH 6 (24,26,20,25,24)

18/ 612 18 王昕婕 PESH 4 (28,24,23,24,22)

31/ 592 31 連文怡 UOT 7 (20,22,25,25,24)

34/ 588 34 吳幸芳 TSMFV 3 (27,20,24,25,18)

63/ 539 63 薛孟庭 LSSH 1 (24,26,25,23)

2/ 641 2 林芝渝 NTSU 7 (25,26,28,27)

林芳瑜  (NTUE)

0 (22,24,25)

蔡佩綺  (NCCU)

6 (27,27,27)

袁叔琪  (NCNU)

2 (23,24,26,24)

黃宣旻  (WFSH)

6 (29,24,26,26)

蔡雨芝  (WFSH)

2 (25,25,27,23)

呂岱凌  (NTSU)

6 (26,27,24,27)

藍翊禎  (NTU)

6 (21,27,23,26)

陳思妤  (GYJH)

2 (27,23,22,22)

張容嘉  (PESH)

6 T.X (28,26,26,28,24)

楊佳欣  (NTSU)

5 T.8 (24,27,27,27,24)

詹紫媚  (WFSH)

4 (25,20,26,25,25)

張心瑀  (NTNU)

6 (25,26,24,28,25)

賴昱瑄  (MDSH)

7 (28,26,23,25)

高曾淑婷  (HKSH)

1 (23,21,23,23)

連文怡  (UOT)

2 (26,25,27,24)

林芝渝  (NTSU)

6 (28,26,24,26)

蔡佩綺  (NCCU)

4 (26,23,27,26,25)

黃宣旻  (WFSH)

6 (25,25,25,27,29)

呂岱凌  (NTSU)

0 (23,21,21)

藍翊禎  (NTU)

6 (24,26,26)

張容嘉  (PESH)

6 T.10 (28,27,26,25,23)

張心瑀  (NTNU)

5 T.9 (27,27,28,18,26)

賴昱瑄  (MDSH)

0 (26,26,22)

林芝渝  (NTSU)

6 (28,28,23)

黃宣旻  (WFSH)

4 (23,26,27,24,25)

藍翊禎  (NTU)

6 (24,25,27,25,25)

張容嘉  (PESH)

7 (27,26,27,26,25)

林芝渝  (NTSU)

3 (26,29,25,26,23)

AR_C74A Page 3/5Report Created: 07 Jul 2018 03:46 @ UTC+08:00



台北田徑場

4-7 Jul 2018

107年全國理事長盃射箭錦標賽

反曲弓女子組

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 張容嘉 PESH 花蓮縣體育中學 628 /  7 6 6 6 7 6 7
2 施孟君 YFSH 桃園市永豐高中 621 / 12 6 6 6 6 6 1
3 林佳恩 NTSU 國立體育大學 648 /  1 6 6 6 6 4 7
4 藍翊禎 NTU 國立臺北大學 594 / 27 6 6 6 6 2 3
5 黃宣旻 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 615 / 14 6 6 6 4 (125)
6 林芝渝 NTSU 國立體育大學 641 /  2 7 6 6 3 (129)
7 王方辰 NCCU 國立中正大學 620 / 13 6 6 6 2 (103)
8 李芳宜 NTHU 國立清華大學 597 / 24 6 6 6 0 (77)
9 呂岱凌 NTSU 國立體育大學 579 / 43 6 6 0
9 張心瑀 NTNU 國立臺灣師範大學 623 / 10 6 6 5
9 方婉婷 NTSU 國立體育大學 638 /  5 7 6 4
9 林欣穎 NTUPE 國立臺灣體育運動大學 613 / 17 6 6 2
9 白依婷 NTNU 國立臺灣師範大學 628 /  8 6 6 2
9 葉昱琛 SMSH 新北市三民高中 638 /  4 7 6 4
9 蔡佩綺 NCCU 國立中正大學 588 / 35 6 6 4
9 賴昱瑄 MDSH 新北市明德高中 614 / 15 6 7 0
17 古芸飛 NTHU 國立清華大學 614 / 16 6 0
17 吳宜霈 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 594 / 28 7 0
17 常羽翰 NTNU 國立臺灣師範大學 623 /  9 6 4
17 廖麗心 MDSH 新北市明德高中 576 / 45 6 2
17 林昱萱 NTSU 國立體育大學 593 / 29 6 4
17 林芳瑜 NTUE 國立臺北教育大學 639 /  3 6 0
17 楊佳欣 NTSU 國立體育大學 594 / 26 7 5
17 蔡雨芝 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 622 / 11 6 2
17 衛中瑩 NTUPE 國立臺灣體育運動大學 597 / 25 7 2
17 袁叔琪 NCNU 國立暨南國際大學 612 / 19 6 2
17 詹紫媚 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 599 / 23 6 4
17 謝和均 YFSH 桃園市永豐高中 609 / 21 6 2
17 連文怡 UOT 臺北市立大學 592 / 31 7 2
17 陳思妤 GYJH 新北市柑園國中 549 / 59 6 2
17 隋昀瑾 MDSH 新北市明德高中 589 / 33 6 0
17 高曾淑婷 HKSH 新竹縣湖口高中 574 / 47 6 1
33 傅羽妏 TAJEN 大仁科技大學 547 / 60 1
33 劉宣岐 NTUPE 國立臺灣體育運動大學 567 / 50 4
33 劉淑庭 NTSU 國立體育大學 592 / 30 4
33 劉詩翎 HKSH 新竹縣湖口高中 599 / 22 4
33 吳幸芳 TSMFV 臺南市臺南海事 588 / 34 3
33 唐沁如 MDSH 新北市明德高中 581 / 42 2
33 張庭瑜 YFSH 桃園市永豐高中 539 / 62 2
33 彭歆芸 UOT 臺北市立大學 554 / 57 0
33 林季螢 JPSH 新竹縣竹北高中 563 / 51 0
33 林渝梵 GYJH 新北市柑園國中 573 / 48 2
33 柯瑋瀅 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 541 / 61 3
33 楊之儀 HKSH 新竹縣湖口高中 585 / 40 3
33 沈佑芳 HCCVS 新竹市新竹高商 574 / 46 2
33 王昕婕 PESH 花蓮縣體育中學 612 / 18 4
33 田文慈 YFSH 桃園市永豐高中 571 / 49 5
33 禹所希 UOT 臺北市立大學 586 / 38 0
33 羅筱媛 HCCVS 新竹市新竹高商 590 / 32 2
33 羅雲辰 NTUPE 國立臺灣體育運動大學 584 / 41 5
33 胡嘉伶 UOT 臺北市立大學 535 / 64 0
33 葉子涵 NUMT 台北海洋科技大學 554 / 56 0
33 薛孟庭 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 539 / 63 1
33 謝佩涓 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 609 / 20 4
33 鄔思恩 NTSU 國立體育大學 552 / 58 2
33 陳乖環 SMSH 新北市三民高中 587 / 36 4
33 陳以芹 TYKJH 新北市桃子腳國中小 563 / 53 0
33 陳佳妏 HCCVS 新竹市新竹高商 577 / 44 4
33 陳盈如 TJSH 彰化縣田中高中 562 / 54 5
33 饒燕梅 TJSH 彰化縣田中高中 563 / 52 0
33 高佳萍 PESH 花蓮縣體育中學 633 /  6 4
33 魏芳瑜 NCCU 國立中正大學 587 / 37 3
33 黃湘婷 JPSH 新竹縣竹北高中 586 / 39 3
33 黃雅綿 TNUOT 台南應用科技大學 562 / 55 0
65 李安晴 SMSH 新北市三民高中 532 / 65
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台北田徑場

4-7 Jul 2018

107年全國理事長盃射箭錦標賽

反曲弓女子組

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

66 王婷嬿 GYJH 新北市柑園國中 528 / 66
67 廖梓貽 JPSH 新竹縣竹北高中 517 / 67
68 黃兆璟 NCCU 國立中正大學 508 / 68
69 李冠蓉 NZSH 高雄市楠梓高中 501 / 69
70 徐子芸 TAJEN 大仁科技大學 501 / 70
71 蔡亦涵 SHJH 新北市三和國中 500 / 71
72 李柔萱 NZSH 高雄市楠梓高中 500 / 72
73 陳嘉于 SHJH 新北市三和國中 499 / 73
74 陳宜微 SHJH 新北市三和國中 492 / 74
75 劉映萱 TSMFV 臺南市臺南海事 492 / 75
76 劉騏榛 CGASH 彰化縣藝術高中 484 / 76
77 陳恩慈 HCCVS 新竹市新竹高商 473 / 77
78 張伃萱 CGASH 彰化縣藝術高中 418 / 78
79 李娜亞 RYJH 臺東縣瑞源國中 394 / 79
80 盧儀瑄 TJSH 彰化縣田中高中 307 / 80
81 林郁欣 CGASH 彰化縣藝術高中 266 / 81
82 王綺珍 NCCU 國立中正大學 262 / 82
83 黃湘儀 SHJH 新北市三和國中 213 / 83
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